 FortiSwitch™ Secure Campus
Security, Performance, and Manageability
The FortiSwitch™ campus family offers an unparalleled
combination of security, performance, and manageability,
making it the ideal choice for the enterprise campus that
prioritize safeguarding against threats.
As campus network design continues to adapt to emerging
technologies and evolving business requirements, the

15
FortiSwitch™ Secure Campus Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiSwitch Models
FortiSwitch 424E-Fiber FS-424E-Fiber Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24x GE SFP and 4x 10 GE SFP+ Uplinks.
FortiSwitch M426E-FPOE FS-M426E-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 16x GE RJ45 PoE 802.3af/at, 8x 2.5 RJ45 PoE
802.3af/at/UPOE (60W), 2x 5 GE RJ45 and 4x 10 GE SFP+, with maximum 420 W PoE limit.
FortiSwitch 424E FS-424E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+ ports.
FortiSwitch 424E-POE FS-424E-POE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 24 port PoE+
with maximum 283.5 W limit.
FortiSwitch 424E-FPOE FS-424E-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP + ports, 24 port PoE+
with maximum 433.7 W limit.
FortiSwitch 448E FS-448E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP + ports.
FortiSwitch 448E-POE FS-448E-POE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP + ports, 48 port PoE+
with maximum 421 W limit.
FortiSwitch 448E-FPOE FS-448E-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP + ports, 48 port PoE+
with maximum 772 W limit.
FortiSwitch 548D FS-548D Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+ and 2x 40 GE QSFP+
ports.
FortiSwitch 548D-FPOE FS-548D-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 48 GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+ and 2x 40 GE